
LAMB KEEMA TOASTIE  
Lamb keema, Cheddar cheese, green chilli, peas 

16

GRILLED CHILLI  CHEESE TOASTIE   
Mature Cheddar cheese, green chilli, red onion 

13

GRILLED CHEESE AND TOMATO TOASTIE 
Mature Cheddar cheese, tomato  

13

 
 
 

CHESTERFIELD CLUB SANDWICH 
Grilled sourdough with free range chicken, egg, smoked back bacon, tomato, 

lettuce, mayonnaise, French fries 
16

HOUSE SMOKED BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH 
Smoked Beef brisket, English mustard, pickles, white bloomer bread, French fries 

16

STEAK SANDWICH 
Grilled sourdough, Bavette steak, caremelised onion, horseradish mayonnaise, 

chive butter, French fries 
19

T E R R A C E  B A R  M E N U

Please place your electronic devices on silent. We only use free range eggs and are committed to using sustainable fisheries for our fish supplies. All of our meat is 
sourced from Aubrey Allen, holders of the Royal Warrant. Our fish is locally sourced from Billingsgate market. Prices include VAT at the current standard rate.  

A service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill. If you are allergic to any ingredients, please inform your waiter who can provide you with a list of allergens 
contained within our dishes.

The Chesterfield, 35 Charles Street, Mayfair, London W1J 5EB, United Kingdom

T: +44 (0)20 7491 2622 
W: CHESTERFIELDMAYFAIR.COM

Denotes a favourite recipe of Bea Tollman, our Founder and President.

S A L A D S

S A N D W I C H E S

B U R G E R SL A R G E  P L A T E S

D E S S E R T S
BEA TOLLMAN’S CAESAR SALAD 

Baby gem lettuce, garlic croutons, parmesan 
10 

Add grilled chicken 5

BEA TOLLMAN’S COBB SALAD  
Avocado, blue cheese, chicken, parma ham, tomato, boiled egg, watercress 

15

CHESTERFIELD CHEESE AND BACON BURGER 
Wagyu beef burger, pickled cucumber, caramelised onion, Burger sauce,  

Oglesheild cheese, French fries 
19

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 
Buttermilk fried chicken, Gochujand sauce, spicy slaw, French fries 

18

GRILLED HOMEWOOD EWES HALLOUMI BURGER (V) 
Chive mayonnaise, chilli, spicy slaw, French fries 

19

RED LENTIL ,  CHICKPEA & CAULIFLOWER DAHL (VG) 
Vegetable samosa, poppadom, basmati rice 

14

BUTTER CHICKEN 
Vegetable samosa, popadum, basmati rice 

18

MARGARITA PIZZA 16 V 
Mozzarella, tomato, basil 

16

BEA TOLLMANS RICE PUDDING 
Candied nuts, salted caramel sauce

 STRAWBERRY ETON MESS  
English strawberries, meringue, vanilla cream, strawberry sorbet

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
Sticky dates, butterscotch sauce, earl grey ice cream

SELECTION OF ICE-CREAM

SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES

9

PORK AND APPLE SAUSAGE ROLLS,  PICCALILLI 

MONKFISH SCAMPI ,  TARTARE SAUCE

VEGETABLE SAMOSA,  MANGO CHUTNEY (V)

DUCK FAT CHIPS,  TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE

BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH EGG,  SWEET MUSTARD KETCHUP

ONION BHAJI ,  MINT YOGHURT (VG)

S M A L L  P L A T E S

T O A S T I E S 
Served on sourdough bread with French fries 

 

5

CHICKEN SATAY,  CORIANDER,  L IME

7



 

W I N E  L I S T

C H A M P A G N E

W H I T E  W I N E R E D  W I N E

R O S É  W I N E

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

 
 
LANSON BLACK LABEL

LANSON WHITE LABEL 

LANSON ROSÉ

VEURVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV 

LANSON BLACK LABEL RESERVE

DOM PÉRIGNON 2006/2009

 
CRISTAL ROEDERER 2006

 
 
BLANC DE MER 
Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa

PINOT GRIGIO,  FANTINEL 
Friuli-Venezia, Italy

PICPOUL DE PINET,  RESERVE 
DE MIROU 
Languedoc, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC,  WALKER BAY 
Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa 

CHARDONNAY SANS BARRIQUE 
Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa

CHARDONNAY CROCODILE'S  LAIR 
Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa

CHARDONNAY MISSIONVALE 
Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa

SANCERRE,  LA GRAVELLIERE, 
JOSEPH MELLOT 
Loire, France

CHABLIS PREMIER CRU, 
VAUCOUPLIN 
Burgundy, France

POUILLY FUMÉ 
Loire, France

 
 
MALBEC,  OSADO 
Mendoza, Argentina

 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 
PRIMUS 
Maipo Valley, Argentina 

RJOJA RESERVA,  DON JACOB 
Margaret River, Australia 

HANNIBAL 
Margaret River, Australia 

P INOT NOIR GALPIN PEAK 
Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa

FLEUR DE PÉDESCLAUX 
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

LA BERNARDINE 
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône, France

 
BRUNELLO DI  MONTALCINO, 
RUFFINO 
Greppone Mazzi Estate, Italy

 
 
VINA REAL,  ROSADO 
Rioja, Spain 
 
LE  RABAULT,  JOSEPH MELLOT 
Sancerre, Spain 

COEUR DE ROSÉ 
Côtes de Provemce, France

 
 
BOLLAR,  SUPERIORE D.O.C.F

Prosecco Di Conegliano Extra Dry

Glass  175ml 
 
19

20 

21

 

30

Glass  175ml 
 
10

11 
 

11

12

 

12 

13 

15 

16 

 

18

Glass  175ml 
 
10 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

17 

18

 

Glass  175ml 
 
10

14

16

Glass  175ml 
 
15.5

Bott le 
 
85

90

95

98

100

395

450

Bott le 
 
38

40

42

 

45

47

51

55

62

 
 

70

 

85

Bott le 
 
38

44

 
 

51

 

68

70

 

75

 

85

110

Bott le 
 
38

49

 

60

Bott le 
 
55

Please place your electronic devices on silent. We only use free range eggs and are committed to using sustainable fisheries for our fish supplies. All of our meat is 
sourced from Aubrey Allen, holders of the Royal Warrant. Our fish is locally sourced from Billingsgate market. Prices include VAT at the current standard rate.  

A service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill. If you are allergic to any ingredients, please inform your waiter who can provide you with a list of allergens 
contained within our dishes.

The Chesterfield, 35 Charles Street, Mayfair, London W1J 5EB, United Kingdom

T: +44 (0)20 7491 2622 
W: CHESTERFIELDMAYFAIR.COM

Please feel free to speak to the Bar Team to discuss our extensive wine list


