

# TERRACE BAR MENU



#### SMALL PLATES

PORK AND APPLE SAUSAGE ROLLS, PICCALILLI

DUCK FAT CHIPS, TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE

MONKFISH SCAMPI, TARTARE SAUCE

BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH EGG, SWEET MUSTARD KETCHUP

VEGETABLE SAMOSA, MANGO CHUTNEY (V)

ONION BHAJI, MINT YOGHURT (VG)

CHICKEN SATAY, CORIANDER, LIME

7

#### TOASTIES

Served on sourdough bread with French fries

#### LAMB KEEMA TOASTIE

Lamb keema, Cheddar cheese, green chilli, peas

16

#### GRILLED CHILLI CHEESE TOASTIE

Mature Cheddar cheese, green chilli, red onion

13

#### GRILLED CHEESE AND TOMATO TOASTIE

Mature Cheddar cheese, tomato

13

#### SANDWICHES

#### CHESTERFIELD CLUB SANDWICH

Grilled sourdough with free range chicken, egg, smoked back bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise, French fries

16

#### HOUSE SMOKED BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH

Smoked Beef brisket, English mustard, pickles, white bloomer bread, French fries

16

#### STEAK SANDWICH

Grilled sourdough, Bavette steak, caremelised onion, horseradish mayonnaise, chive butter, French fries

19

## LARGE PLATES

### RED LENTIL, CHICKPEA & CAULIFLOWER DAHL (VG)

Vegetable samosa, poppadom, basmati rice

14

#### **BUTTER CHICKEN**

Vegetable samosa, popadum, basmati rice

18

#### MARGARITA PIZZA 16 V

Mozzarella, tomato, basil

16

#### BURGERS

### CHESTERFIELD CHEESE AND BACON BURGER

Wagyu beef burger, pickled cucumber, caramelised onion, Burger sauce, Oglesheild cheese, French fries

19

#### KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

Buttermilk fried chicken, Gochujand sauce, spicy slaw, French fries

10

## GRILLED HOMEWOOD EWES HALLOUMI BURGER (V)

Chive mayonnaise, chilli, spicy slaw, French fries

19

#### SALADS

#### BEA TOLLMAN'S CAESAR SALAD

Baby gem lettuce, garlic croutons, parmesan

10

Add grilled chicken **5** 

#### BEA TOLLMAN'S COBB SALAD

 $Avocado,\,blue\,\,cheese,\,chicken,\,parma\,\,ham,\,tomato,\,boiled\,\,egg,\,watercress$ 

15

#### **DESSERTS**

#### BEA TOLLMANS RICE PUDDING

Candied nuts, salted caramel sauce

#### STRAWBERRY ETON MESS

English strawberries, meringue, vanilla cream, strawberry sorbet

#### STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Sticky dates, butterscotch sauce, earl grey ice cream

#### SELECTION OF ICE-CREAM

SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES

9

Please place your electronic devices on silent. We only use free range eggs and are committed to using sustainable fisheries for our fish supplies. All of our meat is sourced from Aubrey Allen, holders of the Royal Warrant. Our fish is locally sourced from Billingsgate market. Prices include VAT at the current standard rate.

A service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill. If you are allergic to agy ingredients, please inform your waiter who can provide you with a list of allergens contained within our dishes.



# WINE LIST

$\mathbf{C}$	Н	A	M	P	A	G	N	E

	Glass 175ml	Bottle
LANSON BLACK LABEL	19	85
LANSON WHITE LABEL	20	90
LANSON ROSÉ	21	95
VEURVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV		98
LANSON BLACK LABEL RESERVE	30	100
DOM PÉRIGNON 2006/2009		395
CRISTAL ROEDERER 2006		450

## SPARKLING WINE

	Glass 175ml	Bottle
BOLLAR, SUPERIORE D.O.C.F	15.5	55
Prosecco Di Conegliano Extra Dry		

## ROSÉ WINE

	Glass 175ml	Bottle
VINA REAL, ROSADO Rioja, Spain	10	38
LE RABAULT, JOSEPH MELLOT Sancerre, Spain	14	49
COEUR DE ROSÉ Côtes de Provemce, France	16	60

## WHITE WINE

## RED WINE

	Glass 175ml	Bottle		Glass 175ml	Bottle
BLANC DE MER Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa	10	38	MALBEC, OSADO Mendoza, Argentina	10	38
PINOT GRIGIO, FANTINEL Friuli-Venezia, Italy	11	40	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PRIMUS	12	44
PICPOUL DE PINET, RESERVE DE MIROU Languedoc, France	11	42	Maipo Valley, Argentina  RJOJA RESERVA, DON JACOB  Margaret River, Australia	13	51
<b>SAUVIGNON BLANC, WALKER BAY</b> Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa	12	45	<b>HANNIBAL</b> Margaret River, Australia	17	68
CHARDONNAY SANS BARRIQUE Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa	12	47	PINOT NOIR GALPIN PEAK Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa	18	70
CHARDONNAY CROCODILE'S LAIR Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa	13	51	FLEUR DE PÉDESCLAUX Pauillac, Bordeaux, France		75
CHARDONNAY MISSIONVALE Bouchard Finlayson, South Africa	15	55	LA BERNARDINE		85
SANCERRE, LA GRAVELLIERE, JOSEPH MELLOT	16	62	Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône, France		
Loire, France			BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, RUFFINO		110
CHABLIS PREMIER CRU, VAUCOUPLIN Burgundy, France	18	70	Greppone Mazzi Estate, Italy		
POUILLY FUMÉ Loire, France		85			

Please feel free to speak to the Bar Team to discuss our extensive wine list

Please place your electronic devices on silent. We only use free range eggs and are committed to using sustainable fisheries for our fish supplies. All of our meat is sourced from Aubrey Allen, holders of the Royal Warrant. Our fish is locally sourced from Billingsgate market. Prices include VAT at the current standard rate.

A service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill. If you are allergic to any ingredients, please inform your waiter who can provide you with a list of allergens contained within our dishes.